FEATURES

e Designed for supply slurry
transfer, water transfer,
and produced water
applications

e Synthetic woven liner
reinforcement designed for
high pressure pumping

e Resistant to ozone and
abrasion

e Through-the-weave
extrusion and normalized
for consistent sizing

e Lengths available to 660’

e Oversized ID design to fit
most couplings

e Diameters: 4", 6", 8”,10” &
'|2"

e Color: black
*Other colors available with MOQ

e Exclusive snake resistant
technology

e Designed for 10 years of
service life or water transfer
of 5 billion gallons of water

Meets All the Requirements of
NFPA 1961 (1960) Standard on
Fire Hose

POLYEXX HP

THROUGH-THE-WEAVE POLYURETHANE
TRANSFER HOSE

HOSE SIZE AND SPECIFICATIONS

INSIDE
DIAMETER

INCHES

4||

6“

8||

10"

12"

THICKNESS

INCHES

12"

14"

15"

16"

18"

116 KINGSWOOD DR. - DOTHAN, AL 36303 * 334.984.0184

WEIGHT/FT.

COUPLED

POUNDS

1.0 lbs

1.4 lbs

2.3 1bs

33 1bs

4.0 lbs

WORKING
PRESSURE

PSI
250 psi
250 psi
250 psi
210 psi

175 psi

TEST
PRESSURE

PSI
500 psi
500 psi
500 psi
420 psi

350 psi

BURST
PRESSURE

PSI
750 psi
750 psi
750 psi
750 psi

525 psi

WWW.MATEXHOSE.COM




